2019 Adams Morgan Day Budget

Income
Expenses
Balance

Budget Breakdown
Income

Vendor Booth Fees
Sponsorships - Outside
Sponsorships - Neighborhood
Grants/Public Funding
Individual Contributions

Total Income

Expenses

Payment Processing
Marketing/PR
Operations/Equipment
City/Services
Entertainment

Total Expenses

$71,754.22
$72,809.44
($1,055.22)

$35,100.00
$11,600.00
$19,570.00
$5,159.22
$325.00
$71,754.22

$992.13
$3,443.75
$10,767.34
$42,386.76
$15,219.46
$72,809.44



