## **2019 Adams Morgan Day Budget**

Income	\$71,754.22
Expenses	\$72,809.44
Balance	(\$1,055.22)

## **Budget Breakdown**

Income	
Vendor Booth Fees	\$35,100.00
Sponsorships - Outside	\$11,600.00
Sponsorships - Neighborhood	\$19,570.00
Grants/Public Funding	\$5,159.22
Individual Contributions	\$325.00
Total Income	\$71,754.22

Expenses	
Payment Processing	\$992.13
Marketing/PR	\$3,443.75
Operations/Equipment	\$10,767.34
City/Services	\$42,386.76
Entertainment	\$15,219.46
Total Expenses	\$72,809.44